KANSAS STATE HIGH SCHOOL ACTIVITIES ASSOCIATION

2021 CLASS 6A BOYS STATE TENNIS TOURNAMENT

May 14-15, 2021

Hosted By: Shawnee Mission East HS
Held At: Prairie Village-Harmon Park
Debbie Katzfey, Manager
Friday Matches Begin: 10:00 a.m.
Saturday Matches Begin: 9:00 a.m.

Regional Name/Grade

GARDNER-EDGERTON HS

Amrith Samuel (12)
Joshua Lee (10)
Joseph Burnham (11)
Carter Lichtsinn (12)
Britton Snyder (10)
Jared Loos (11)

oukwnN =

OVERLAND PARK-BLUE VALLEY NORTH HS

Graham Faris (10)

CJ Smith (10)

Brent Fallon (12)
Peyton Peck (11)
Gregor Wiedeman (9)
Akshath Poojari (10)

ounkwn =

WICHITA-SOUTH HS

1. Frank Reyes (12)

2. Jacob Bush (10)

3. Ryan Nguyen (10)

4. Logan Morren (10)

5. Pedro Trevizo-Venzor (10)
6. Colin Kleysteuber (10)

WICHITA-SOUTHEAST HS

Dan Harkin (12)

Jon Grove (12)

Kyler Knudtson (11)
Aryamann Zutshi (12)
Evan Franke (11)
Tim Nguyen (12)

ounkwn =

Singles

School

Olathe North HS

Olathe South HS

Olathe Northwest HS
Olathe West HS
Lawrence-Free State HS
Lawrence-Free State HS

Shawnee Mission East HS

Overland Park-Blue Valley North HS
Overland Park-Blue Valley Northwest HS
Shawnee Mission South HS

Shawnee Mission East HS

Overland Park-Blue Valley West HS

Wichita-Northwest HS
Wichita-Haysville Campus HS
Wichita-Haysville Campus HS
Garden City HS
Wichita-West HS

Garden City HS

Manhattan HS

Manhattan HS
Topeka-Washburn Rural HS
Topeka-Washburn Rural HS
Derby HS
Wichita-Southeast HS

Record

21-9
16-14
25-9
18-11
18-12
19-12

23-3
21-8
21-6
18-8
21-4
21-7

16-8
22-10
24-9
24-13
15-6
27-10

27-1
26-10
16-7
19-12
10-6
18-10



KANSAS STATE HIGH SCHOOL ACTIVITIES ASSOCIATION

2021 CLASS 6A BOYS STATE TENNIS TOURNAMENT

May 14-15, 2021

Hosted By: Shawnee Mission East HS
Held At: Prairie Village-Harmon Park
Debbie Katzfey, Manager
Friday Matches Begin: 10:00 a.m.
Saturday Matches Begin: 9:00 a.m.

Doubles

Regional

GARDNER-EDGERTON HS

Ben Melvin (12) & George Thornton (10)
Drew Dean (12) & Cuyler Dunn (11)

Ryan Kempker (12) & Sam Sweat (12)
Jake Hedges (9) & Minh Vu (11)
Gentry Boland (12) & Colby Meinholdt (12)

ounkwnN =

OVERLAND PARK-BLUE VALLEY NORTH HS

Blake Eason (12) & Hudson Mosher (12)
Dylan Yan (12) & Delvin Ko (11)

Alex Mojica (11) & Gabe Smith (9)

Sam Freund (12) & Ethan Olufson (11)

ounkwn =

WICHITA-SOUTH HS

1. Alec Hinojos (12) & Leyton Brown (12)
. Erik Martinez (12) & Chris Velez (12)

2
3. Matthew Wood (12) & Michael Nguyen (12)

4. Abraham Hernandez (11) & Charles Stillian (12)
5

. Seth Allen (10) & Will Jackson (12)
6. Oscar Arzaga (12) & Aron Ponce (12)

WICHITA-SOUTHEAST HS

Luke Craft (12) & Kelton Poole (11)

Mason Casebeer (10) & Nick Luetje (11)
Scott Simmons (11) & Isaak Bowman (10)
Dil Ranaweera (12) & Jackson Ivester (11)
Jiyoon Park (11) & Zack Willingham (11)
Alex Hedden (11) & Colby Hadden (10)

ounkwn =

Jake Atzenweiler (12) & Aidan Sturdivan (12)

Matt Crossland (11) & Zach Amsterdam (10)
Jackson Marrs (11) & Cameron Parrish (11)

Name/Grade School

Lawrence-Free State HS
Lawrence HS

Olathe West HS

Olathe East HS
Lawrence-Free State HS
Olathe Northwest HS

Shawnee Mission East HS

Overland Park-Blue Valley West HS
Overland Park-Blue Valley Northwest HS
Shawnee Mission East HS

Overland Park-Blue Valley North HS
Overland Park-Blue Valley Northwest HS

Wichita-Haysville Campus HS
Dodge City HS
Wichita-Haysville Campus HS
Garden City HS
Hutchinson HS
Dodge City HS

Manhattan HS
Topeka-Washburn Rural HS
Derby HS

Manhattan HS
Topeka-Washburn Rural HS
Derby HS

Record

21-6
20-7
8-4
17-13
20-10
21-13

23-0
22-4
8-3
22-3
18-8
9-3

22-10
16-5

18-11
24-13
13-20
15-14

31-5
22-10
10-6
20-9
18-9
14-14



2021 KSHSAA BOYS STATE TENNIS

SCHOOL

Lawrence HS
Lawrence-Free State HS
Olathe East HS

Olathe North HS

Olathe Northwest HS
Olathe South HS

Olathe West HS

Overland Park-Blue Valley North HS
Overland Park-Blue Valley Northwest HS
Overland Park-Blue Valley West HS
Shawnee Mission East HS

Shawnee Mission South HS

Dodge City HS

Garden City HS

Hutchinson HS
Wichita-Haysville Campus HS
Wichita-Northwest HS
Wichita-West HS

Derby HS

Manhattan HS
Topeka-Washburn Rural HS
Wichita-Southeast HS

CLASS 6A
Qualifying Statistics

ENTRANTS
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COACH

Chris Marshall
Aaron Clark
Anthony Ruiz
Wendy Robinson
Drew Smith
Andrew Davids

Jon Renberger

Tracey Johnson
Jared Fluis
Alec Bergeron
Andrew Gibbs
Kurt Hodge

David Snodgrass
Logan Bevis
Clare Goering
Dennis Matzen
Jim Mernagh

Tom Wilcox

Dennis Burns
Tony Ingram
Kevin Hedberg

Eric George



